
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 25.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 24.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 23.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 22.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 21.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 20.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 19.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 18.00

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 17.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 16.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 15.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 14.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 13.00

Total Points 247.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799641018378675&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222101549689143&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7806936645181155492


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $112.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $92.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles $86.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $81.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $78.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $43.00

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy $34.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $31.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $20.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $10.00

Total Purse $587.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799641018378675&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7947222101549689143&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7806936645181155492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7806936645181155492


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 72 $100.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 78 $80.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 79 $60.00

4 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 81 $40.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 82 $20.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 82 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 84 $0.00

8 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 $0.00

9 Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 85 $0.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 85 $0.00

11 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 86 $0.00

12 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 86 $0.00

13 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 90 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00Total Purse Allocated: $300.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816132413934840210?called_from=&round_index=7
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241218631998
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241218631997
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241218632000
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186441
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186439
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241218631999
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231639241252186440


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 72 25.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 78 24.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 79 23.00

4 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 81 22.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 82 21.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 82 20.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 84 19.00

8 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 18.00

9 Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 85 17.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 85 16.00

11 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 86 15.00

12 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 86 14.00

13 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 90 13.00

Total Points Allocated: 247.00Total Points Allocated: 247.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

E

+6

+7

+9

+10

+10

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

+18

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8031187983853987852?called_from=&round_index=7
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760254712024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231622760288266463


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 2 $22.00 Par on 16, Birdie on 17

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 2 $22.00 Par on 1, Par on 14

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 2 $22.00 Par on 7, Birdie on 9

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $11.00 Par on 18

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1 $11.00 Par on 10

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $11.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $99.00Total Purse Allocated: $99.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8031199776525559825?called_from=&round_index=7
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687191488704
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687191488707
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687191488706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687191488710
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687225043144
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611687191488711


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 3 $36.00 Birdie on 6, Eagle on 16, Eagle on 17

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 2 $24.00 Birdie on 7, Eagle on 9

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $12.00 Eagle on 1

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $12.00 Birdie on 12

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 1 $12.00 Birdie on 14

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $12.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $108.00Total Purse Allocated: $108.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8031200918517098519?called_from=&round_index=7
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811852
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811854
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811855
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8231611720678811858


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Proffitt, Robert $20.00 CTP #12

None Anderson, John $20.00 CTP #15

None Hawkins, George $20.00 CTP #5

None Denby, Stephen $10.00 CTP #2 (tie)

None Waters, Carl $10.00 CTP #2 (tie)

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
SHM - National GC of LA LeaderboardSHM - National GC of LA Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816132339678882190?called_from=&round_index=7
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